Maximum Campaign Expenses
Councillor - $7,682.60

3,118 eligible electors

787 electors voted=25.24% voter turnout

Councillor

Ed Cochrane
lan Ingram

Paul Jones

Bob MclLaren
Katie Robertson

Votes
271
385

86
321
391

*Elected

*Elected

Town of Deep River
2011 Municipal By-Election

Campaign Expenses
$251.56
$765.91
$122.04
$334.52
$292.12



