## Town of Deep River 2011 Municipal By-Election

## **Maximum Campaign Expenses**

Councillor - \$7,682.60

## 3,118 eligible electors

787 electors voted=25.24% voter turnout

Councillor	Votes		Campaign Expenses
Ed Cochrane	271		\$251.56
lan Ingram	385	*Elected	\$765.91
Paul Jones	86		\$122.04
Bob McLaren	321		\$334.52
Katie Robertson	391	*Elected	\$292.12